
BUNN-O-MATIC CORPORATION
POST OFFICE BOX 3227

SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS 62708-3227
PHONE: (217) 529-6601    FAX: (217) 529-6644

www.bunnomatic.com

BUNN®

ILLUSTRATED PARTS CATALOG
Designs, materials, weights, specifications, and dimensions for equipment or replacement parts

are subject to change without notice.

AF PR-2
AF PR-3

FLAVOR

INPUT

1
 
 
 
2

WATER

INPUT

MIXED  P
RODUCT  O

UTPUT

REFILL

MAIN

POWER

2

1

1

2

































ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

17

- 28767.1000 3 Probe Assy, Hopper Refill (Includes items 1 thru 8 & 17)

1 28446.0000 3 Housing, Probe

2 28447.0000 3 Cover, Housing
01364.0000 3 Screw, Pan Head, Thread Cutting  #6 x .375"

3 28415.0000 3 Decal, Sensor

4 28781.1000 9 Block, Terminal

5 27437.0000 3 Switch, ON/OFF/ON

6 28450.0000 3 Probe, Long

7 28451.0000 3 Probe, Center

8 28452.0000 3 Probe, Short

9 28770.0000 3 Elbow, Barbed .25" x .50"

10 - - - - - - - - 12 Clamp (Order item 37)

11 - - - - - - - - 3 Hose .265" x 1.25" (Order item 34)

12 28756.0000 3 Quick Disconnect, Barbed .25"

13 - - - - - - - - 3 Hose, Product Output .375" x 00.0" (Order item 35)

14 28769.0001 9 Elbow, Quick Disconnect

15 - - - - - - - - 3 Quick Disconnect (See PUMP AND PIPING)

16 28410.0001 1 Cable Assy, Console to Probe Housing

17 28766.0000 3 Wire Assy, Probe Housing (Not  Illustrated)

18 - - - - - - - - 3 Hose, Flavor Input  .375" x 00.0" (Order item 35)

19 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Hopper Tube #1 (Order item 36)

20 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Hopper Tube #2 (Order item 36)

21 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Hopper Tube #3 (Order item 36)

22 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Cable #1 (Order item 36)

23 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Cable #2 (Order item 36)

24 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Cable #3 (Order item 36)

25 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Tube-Product Output #1 (Order item 36)

26 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Tube-Product Output #2 (Order item 36)

27 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Tube-Product Output #3 (Order item 36)

28 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Flavor Input #1 (Order item 36)

29 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Flavor Input #2 (Order item 36)

30 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Flavor Input #3 (Order item 36)

(Continued)

REFILL PROBE AND LINES

28792.1 030201



18

BUNN® REFILL PROBE AND LINES AFPR-3

(Continued)

P1519

1
 
 
 
2

1
 
 
 
2

FLA
FLAVOROR

INPUT
INPUT

MIXED  P
R

MIXED  P
RODUCT  O

UTPUT

ODUCT  O
UTPUT

2

1

1

2

3

3

3

WATER
TER

INPUT
INPUT

REFILL
REFILL

MAIN
MAIN

POPOWER
WER

14

10

13

21

11

9

12     24     20     23     16     19                         22                    5     3     2     4     1

8

6

7

33

32

18

16
31

37

SERVICE REPLACEMENT
27     15     14     26     25     28     30     29

28792.1 011500



ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

19

31 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Container #1 (Order item 36)

32 - - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Container #2 (Order item 36)

33 - - - - - - - 1 Decal, Container #3 (Order item 36)

34 28755.1000 - Hose .265" x 12" (Use as required)

35 20976.1000 - Hose .375" x  12" (Use as required)
20976.1001 - Hose .375" x  36" (Use as required)
20976.1002 - Hose .375" x  120" (Use as required)

36 28417.0000 1 Decal Kit (Includes items 19 thru 33)

37 12422.0001 - Clamp .590" x .660" (Service Replacement)

REFILL PROBE AND LINES

28792.1 011500



20

BUNN®

OF
F
OF
F

O
N

OF
F
OF
F

O
N

OF
F
OF
F

O
N

ELECTRICAL AND OPERATING CONTROLS

P1555

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

AFPR-2

28792.1 011500



ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

21

1 28751.0000 2 Switch, Vacuum Controlled
02362.0000 4 Screw, Pan Head #4-40 x 1.25"

2 28396.0000 1 Circuit Board, Control
01303.0000 6 Screw, Pan Head #4-40 x .50"
01525.0000 6 Washer, Retaining

3 01533.0004 6 Spacer

4 04786.0002 3 Switch, ON/OFF

5 01685.0000 1 Connector, Cord

6 27035.0001 1 Fuse, 10 amp

7 03231.0000 1 Holder Assy, Fuse (Includes Cap and Mounting Nut)

8 28412.0001 1 Wiring Harness, Main

9 - - - - - - - - 1 Splice, Bell (Not Serviced) Not Illustrated

10 20630.0004 1 Cord, Power

ELECTRICAL AND OPERATING CONTROLS

28792.1 011500



22

BUNN®

OF
F
OF
F

O
N

OF
F
OF
F

O
N

OF
F
OF
F

O
N

OF
F
OF
F

O
N

AFPR-3ELECTRICAL AND OPERATING CONTROLS

P1556

1

 7

2

3

4

5

6

28792.1 011500



ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

23

1 28751.0000 3 Switch, Vacuum Controlled
02362.0000 6 Screw, Pan Head #4-40 x 1.25"

2 28396.0000 1 Circuit Board, Control
01303.0000 6 Screw, Pan Head #4-40 x .50"
01525.0000 6 Washer, Retaining

3 01533.0004 6 Spacer

4 04786.0002 4 Switch, ON/OFF

5 01685.0000 1 Connector, Cord

6 27035.0001 1 Fuse, 10 amp

7 03231.0000 1 Holder Assy, Fuse (Includes Cap and Mounting Nut)

8 28837.0001 1 Wiring Harness, Main

9 - - - - - - - - 1 Splice, Bell (Not Serviced) Not Illustrated

10 20630.0004 1 Cord, Power

ELECTRICAL AND OPERATING CONTROLS

28792.1 011500



NUMERICAL INDEX

PART NO. PAGE NO. PART NO. PAGE NO. PART NO. PAGE NO. PART NO. PAGE NO.

24

00619.0009 ....................... 5,7
00656.0000 ......................  5,7
00970.0000 .......... 5,7,9,11,13
00986.0002 ......................  5,7
01303.0000 ................... 21,23
01364.0000 ................... 15,17
01380.0000 ..................... 9,11
01386.0000 .......................  13
01525.0000 ..................  21,23
01533.0004 ................... 21,23
01685.0000 ................... 21,23
02322.0002 ....................... 5,7
02362.0000 ................... 21,23
03231.0000 ................... 21,23
04786.0002 ................... 21,23
12422.0001 ........... 9,11,15,19
20630.0004 ................... 21,23
20976.1000 ................... 15,19
20976.1001 ................... 15,19
20976.1002 ................... 15,19
25137.0001 ......................  5,7
27035.0001 ................... 21,23
27437.0000 ................... 15,17
28062.0000 ....................... 5,7
28396.0000 ................... 21,23
28403.0000 ....................... 5,7
28404.0000 ..................... 9,11
28409.0000 ....................... 5,7
28410.0000 ........................ 15
28410.0001 ........................ 17
28412.0001 ........................ 21
28413.0000 .......................... 5
28413.0001 .......................... 7
28415.0000 ................... 15,17
28417.0000 ................... 15,19
28446.0000 ................... 15,17
28447.0000 ................... 15,17
28450.0000 ................... 15,17
28451.0000 ................... 15,17
28452.0000 ................... 15,17
28751.0000 ................... 21,23
28754.0000 ........................ 13
28755.1000 ................... 15,19
28755.1001 ........................ 13
28755.1002 ........................ 13
28756.0000 ........... 9,11,15,17
28757.0000 ..................... 9,11
28758.0000 ........................ 13
28759.0000 ........................ 13
28762.0000 ........................ 13
28766.0000 ................... 15,17
28767.1000 ................... 15,17
28769.0001 ................... 15,17
28770.0000 ................... 15,17

28781.1000 ................... 15,17
28787.1000 .......................... 5
28794.0000 ........................ 13
28814.0002 .......................... 5
28814.0003 .......................... 7
28827.1000 .......................... 7
28837.0001 ........................ 23
28845.0001 .......................... 5
29056.1000 ..................... 9,11
29056.1001 ..................... 9,11
29056.1002 ..................... 9,11
29064.0000 .......................... 7

28792.1 030201


